
VHDA MBS 2015A 92812UQ50 payment > 7/25/23 pool # > 26

Date Factor Accrual Principal Interest  Prin + Int Balance
WAC 4.6740% 07-23 0.308432066 3.250 726,707.23 119,691.25 846,398.48 43,466,985.00

monthly PSA 252.3 06-23 0.313588619 3.250 403,356.21 120,783.67 524,139.88 44,193,692.23
weighted age 188 05-23 0.316450745 3.250 585,824.43 122,370.28 708,194.71 44,597,048.44

WAM 173 04-23 0.320607625 3.250 480,393.00 123,671.35 604,064.35 45,182,872.87
03-23 0.324016387 3.250 429,788.83 124,835.36 554,624.19 45,663,265.87
02-23 0.327066073 3.250 535,163.18 126,284.76 661,447.94 46,093,054.70
01-23 0.330863472 3.250 225,567.52 126,895.67 352,463.19 46,628,217.88
12-22 0.332464049 3.250 272,337.87 127,633.25 399,971.12 46,853,785.40

CPR    1 month 14.0 11-22 0.334396498 3.250 828,475.64 129,877.04 958,352.68 47,126,123.27
3 months 9.9 10-22 0.340275177 3.250 690,105.18 131,746.07 821,851.25 47,954,598.91
6 months 8.6 09-22 0.345172010 3.250 928,582.63 134,260.98 1,062,843.61 48,644,704.09

12 months 9.0 08-22 0.351761026 3.250 585,076.95 135,845.57 720,922.52 49,573,286.72
life 11.0

Loan Ranges coupon age cal mat full balance
Monthly Payment minimum 3.000% 142 10 6,436
Pays 25th day 25th percentile 4.375% 165 128 57,972
24 day delay median 4.750% 195 162 73,742
accrues 30/360 75th percentile 5.000% 224 194 95,785

Trustee  U.S. Bank NA maximum 5.250% 248 474 222,095
- -

Loan Payment Status Prin Paymts # loans full balance  
AS ISSUED # loans full balance Sch Amortization na 177,655.06  

USD 140,928,878 prepaid 118 8,370,193 Curtailments na 71,278.81  
WAC 4.767% current 404 32,964,564 Pay Off 5 400,002.49  
WAM 264 forbearance 6 495,096 Foreclosure 0 0.00  
age 93 1 month del 12 1,112,422 Delqnt removal 1 80,063.31  

dated 11/01/15 2 months del 2 201,260 Other Liquidt 0 0.00  
settlement 11/10/15 3 months del 3 323,450 Other Prin + / - na -2,292.44  
1st payment 12/25/15 totals 545 43,466,985 Totals 6 726,707.23  


